
H.—36
6

Return of Adhesive and Impressed Stamps printed from 1st April, 1916, to 31st March, 1917.

Approximate Cotit of Paper.—Preparation, not j,fivun; printing (70u oopies), £-1 15a.

Authority : Marcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—1917.
Price 6d.\

1
Description. Sheets. Stamps. Value.

I

Postage
Duty
Railway
Postal notes
Letter-cards
Post-cards

819,215
6,706
3,500

230,370
167,004
72,000
62,927

1,000

171,559,584
803,360
420,000

2,363,700
1,503,038
1,152,000

502,922
1,000

15,417,702

£ s. d.
1,123,693 19 0

614,765 0 0
1,250 0 0

10,274 14 10|-
9,230 12 3"
4,727 2 10
I,142 4 0

6 4 4|
127,583 5 9

Newspaper wrappers
Embossed envelopes
Impressed stamps

Totals 1,362,722 193,723,306 1,892,673 3 1
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