Return of Adhesive and Impressed Stamps printed from 1st April, 1916, to 31st March, 1917.

Description.					Sheets.	Stamps.	Value.		
							ŧ.	8.	d.
Postage		, .			819,215	171,559,584	1,123,693		0
Duty					6,706	803,360	614,765	0	0
Railway					3,500	420,000	1,250	0	0
Postal notes					230,370	2,363,700	10,274	14	10
Letter-cards					167,004	1,503,038	9,230	12	3
Post-cards					72,000	1.152.000	4,727	2	10
Newspaper wrappers	}				62,927	502,922	1,142	4	0
Embossed envelopes					1,000	1,000	6	4	4
Impressed stamps	• •				• •	15,417,702	127,583	5	9
Totals	. ,				1,362,722	193,723,306	1,892,673	3	1

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (700 copies), £4 15s.

By Authority: Marcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—1917.

Price 6d.]